
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 25 25 195Borley K EE 3071 A 25 23 24 25
1 T: 24 25 25 24 195Gutteridge A EE 91327 A 25 24 24 24
1 T: 24 24 24 24 195Ling TH EE 121186 A 25 25 25 24
4 T: 23 25 25 23 194Greenwood A EE 125856 A 23 25 25 25
4 T: 22 25 25 25 194Ling E EE 120 A 24 24 24 25
6 T: 24 23 25 25 193Fletton R EE 14178 A 25 24 23 24
6 T: 24 23 25 24 193Hardy DJ EE 86077 A 24 25 23 25
6 T: 24 23 25 25 193Mcculloch D EE 70167 A 25 22 24 25
6 T: 23 24 25 25 193Panter M EE 110605 A 25 23 24 24
6 T: 25 24 25 25 193Wilkinson J EE 110447 A 25 24 21 24
11 T: 23 24 24 23 191Delf M EE 132851 A 25 24 24 24
11 T: 25 25 23 24 191Dunne A EE 135494 A 25 22 22 25
13 T: 24 25 24 23 190Lloyd DI EE 905 A 25 24 23 22
14 T: 25 25 25 25 189Evans GD EE 55555 A 23 23 21 22
15 T: 24 23 24 24 188Cooper AM EE 87318 A 21 24 23 25
16 T: 23 25 22 25 187Conway-Wallac SP EE 114218 A* 24 24 22 22
16 T: 24 25 25 24 187Kirk D EE 83990 A 19 22 24 24
18 T: 25 21 22 24 186Clark OH EE 127582 A 22 22 25 25
18 T: 24 23 25 25 186Wensley MJ EE 7626 A 22 23 23 21
20 T: 24 23 25 23 185Brightman JE EE 43085 A 23 22 23 22
20 T: 22 25 22 23 185Caves NJ EE 20512 A 23 23 25 22
20 T: 23 25 22 22 185Gilbert WJ EE 129152 A 23 21 24 25
20 T: 25 22 24 24 185Tate C EE 20730 A 23 21 24 22
24 T: 22 22 23 24 184Hyde L EE 133068 A 24 23 22 24
24 T: 22 23 24 23 184Lawrence MJR EE 123814 A 23 22 25 22
24 T: 25 22 23 21 184Stratford A EE 131559 A 23 24 22 24
24 T: 23 22 23 23 184Woodhead I EE 71709 A 23 22 24 24
28 T: 23 23 20 22 183Corner SF EE 43952 A 24 23 25 23
28 T: 24 24 22 23 183Houghton MM EE 98708 A 23 20 25 22
28 T: 24 21 22 24 183Janes J EE 127334 A 25 23 22 22
28 T: 21 21 25 20 183Sutton RJ EE 45163 A 24 23 24 25
28 T: 25 22 22 22 183Wood S EE 124772 A 24 22 23 23
33 T: 25 22 21 25 182Chapple RJ EE 668 A 24 19 23 23
34 T: 22 22 23 22 179Ling ST EE 31535 A 22 21 25 22
35 T: 23 20 24 23 178Winfield B EE 21706 A 24 20 20 24
36 T: 22 22 19 22 176Batt HM EE 10050 A 22 24 25 20
36 T: 18 22 20 24 176Denoon R EE 83413 A 22 22 25 23
38 T: 20 22 19 22 168Rowley PG EE 19015 A 22 21 21 21
38 T: 21 21 22 20 168Seziner C EE 89161 A 22 22 21 19
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 25 24 192Sanders PD EE 99420 B 24 23 24 24
2 T: 24 24 23 24 190Doble C EE 134655 B 23 23 25 24
3 T: 24 23 25 23 189O'Donnell D EE 116985 B 25 23 23 23
4 T: 23 22 24 25 188Coulstock T EE 107036 B 23 24 23 24
4 T: 24 25 25 23 188Howlett GK EE 45553 B 24 22 21 24
4 T: 24 24 25 23 188Madden C EE 135871 B 24 23 23 22
7 T: 21 22 24 22 187Beaumont H EE 88570 B 24 25 25 24
7 T: 25 22 24 24 187Sipling D EE 21189 B 22 23 23 24
9 T: 24 22 24 23 184Hull IS EE 118592 B 23 22 22 24
10 T: 23 23 23 23 181Carter GR EE 118210 B 22 22 25 20
10 T: 24 23 22 22 181Cooper MH EE 71987 B 20 23 23 24
10 T: 21 20 23 25 181Holmes A EE 132787 B 24 21 24 23
10 T: 23 24 23 21 181Leeming NW EE 114063 B 22 24 23 21
10 T: 21 23 23 24 181Russo G EE 89494 B 25 20 22 23
10 T: 25 25 22 21 181Shaw IT EE 31770 B 23 22 23 20
16 T: 21 23 22 24 180Paley A EE 86856 B 23 22 22 23
17 T: 23 25 20 21 179Reilly JJ EE 42743 B 22 23 24 21
18 T: 21 21 25 22 178McReynolds C EE 125309 B 24 19 23 23
18 T: 22 23 22 23 178Tarren N EE 108133 B 22 23 21 22
20 T: 22 21 23 22 177Branthwaite G EE 27785 B 21 24 23 21
20 T: 20 22 23 22 177Harris NE EE 68373 B 21 24 22 23
20 T: 25 23 21 22 177Williams A EE 124328 B 22 21 22 21
23 T: 25 20 23 21 176Wood DW EE 87833 B 22 22 20 23
24 T: 23 20 17 24 175Lucy JS EE 123938 B 20 25 22 24
24 T: 24 23 21 19 175Wright D EE 12956 B 24 22 23 19
26 T: 23 20 21 25 174Wright C EE 29880 B 20 20 22 23
27 T: 23 19 20 18 168Lewis JE EE 42396 B 22 22 22 22
28 T: 22 23 18 20 167Barnard PJ EE 34389 B 20 23 20 21
28 T: 19 20 21 22 167Callum M EE 127240 B* 24 23 21 17
30 T: 22 21 21 22 164Urbanski V EE 28890 B 18 23 21 16
31 T: 21 22 18 21 163Bate S EE 96600 B 23 19 20 19
32 T: 18 17 21 19 162Thompson CGA EE 134773 B 22 23 19 23

Yes33 T: 18 20 18 18 157Kelsh RP EE 53699 B 21 24 19 19
34 T: 18 17 20 23 156Ivins C EE 101345 B 20 23 18 17
35 T: 19 16 17 17 151Barnard C EE 120378 B 19 18 22 23
35 T: 24 21 17 21 151Owen PR EE 12362 B 18 18 14 18
37 T: 22 21 14 19 147Izzard DJ EE 19663 B 19 19 17 16
38 T: 22 23 20 22 87Winn JH EE 9739 B
39 T: 0Wootton MD EE 22175 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 25 24 24 186Atkinson PR EE 82681 C 24 24 21 22
2 T: 24 23 22 21 184Haynes AR EE 4208 C 22 23 24 25
3 T: 23 24 23 22 182Osborne P EE 130791 C 23 21 23 23
4 T: 22 22 24 23 180Leightley JJ EE 127623 C 22 20 23 24
5 T: 23 20 23 23 179Bright K EE 124358 C 24 21 22 23
6 T: 24 24 24 21 178Bond A EE 133031 C 23 20 22 20
6 T: 22 23 22 24 178Routledge A EE 101328 C 22 21 23 21
8 T: 25 23 22 23 176Arnold R EE 72680 C 21 22 20 20
8 T: 23 23 23 21 176Welfare D EE 68381 C 21 23 21 21
10 T: 24 22 18 21 174Southall L EE 132717 C 23 22 21 23
11 T: 23 23 19 22 173Chapman PA EE 22108 C* 23 22 20 21
12 T: 22 21 22 19 172Watson IF EE 27818 C 21 23 23 21
13 T: 19 23 21 20 170Houghton JS EE 98707 C 23 19 23 22
14 T: 25 22 20 23 167Stephenson J EE 6750 C 21 18 18 20
15 T: 18 21 23 20 166Dearman A EE 125865 C 21 21 20 22
15 T: 21 20 17 17 166Feather M EE 63638 C 24 23 22 22
15 T: 24 23 20 18 166Kirk LD EE 140542 C* 20 21 22 18
15 T: 18 21 22 19 166Poolman HRJ EE 141980 C* 20 22 22 22
15 T: 21 22 25 21 166Sargeson M EE 91605 C 19 18 21 19
20 T: 21 18 16 22 165Insley PA EE 55961 C 23 21 21 23
21 T: 18 23 20 21 164Chambers P EE 130179 C 23 19 21 19
21 T: 18 23 23 22 164Rowley M EE 32000 C 16 22 23 17
23 T: 21 18 23 20 163Parker SN EE 21900 C 20 22 23 16
24 T: 21 19 19 16 162Paley MJ EE 139723 C 21 24 21 21
24 T: 21 24 22 24 162Rowe MD EE 33 C 16 21 19 15
26 T: 24 21 18 22 161Phillips AJ EE 68795 C 16 20 21 19
27 T: 18 22 16 15 149Killingley P EE 104456 C 17 21 19 21
27 T: 24 19 24 19 149Wainwright GS EE 19273 C 20 23 20
29 T: 18 17 19 16 143Crowther D EE 136602 C 17 19 19 18
30 T: 20 18 23 18 141Wright RD EE 17681 C 14 17 15 16
31 T: 13 18 17 20 139Bushell CM EE 37684 C 20 19 16 16

Scores Report
EO ABT 2021 ABT

30/05/2021Nuthampstead Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 30 May 2021 18:23:17 Page 3 of 11 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 22 24 21 176Taylor ER EE 23213 D 22 23 19 22
2 T: 25 23 20 20 173Barker MA EE 129196 D 23 20 23 19
3 T: 22 21 23 20 172Hart RJ EE 126945 D 20 23 22 21
4 T: 17 20 20 23 166Boardman S EE 134107 D 19 24 20 23
5 T: 20 19 17 20 165Boardman G EE 132807 D 25 23 21 20
6 T: 24 20 18 19 163Gammon F EE 138659 D 20 20 21 21
6 T: 24 22 18 21 163Greenwood AA EE 143487 D* 21 17 21 19

Yes8 T: 20 19 15 23 161Weaver K EE 130519 D* 21 25 17 21
9 T: 19 21 19 16 159Hermitage MP EE 110030 D 25 23 15 21
10 T: 18 20 23 20 157Burns H EE 134892 D 20 20 19 17
11 T: 21 17 17 17 153Allwood DJ EE 137004 D* 21 20 20 20
11 T: 19 20 19 20 153Dixon E EE 134946 D 20 21 18 16
11 T: 19 19 19 17 153Moss RM EE 64225 D* 19 21 22 17
14 T: 18 17 20 18 152Heron NA EE 89683 D 21 20 17 21
15 T: 20 19 15 17 150Bowles FC EE 142797 D 21 20 18 20
16 T: 16 18 20 16 149Foss A EE 113102 D 20 18 22 19
17 T: 17 21 21 20 148Rhodes S EE 129781 D* 18 19 17 15

Yes18 T: 23 16 16 15 146Taylor E EE 132071 D 21 20 16 19
19 T: 15 20 16 17 142Baybutt R EE 129120 D 18 20 22 14
19 T: 18 21 18 19 142Clayton TJ EE 27019 D 20 17 15 14
21 T: 19 13 16 18 141Gallagher AT EE 112841 D 21 21 17 16

Yes21 T: 17 21 16 18 141Vere-Hodge MJD EE 38622 D 18 15 18 18
23 T: 18 17 21 17 137Rickard T EE 130070 D* 15 19 19 11
24 T: 20 14 16 17 132Collins SJ EE 47886 D* 19 15 16 15
25 T: 16 16 13 10 121Clinch VE EE 136900 D 17 15 14 20
26 T: 12 14 17 14 107Nichols-Wea SCCL EE 140040 D* 14 9 16 11
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76Parker I EE 102030 UC 20 22 16 18
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 23 20 18 166Kirk LD EE 140542 CLT 20 21 22 18
1 T: 18 21 22 19 166Poolman HRJ EE 141980 CLT 20 22 22 22
3 T: 21 19 19 16 162Paley MJ EE 139723 CLT 21 24 21 21
4 T: 18 20 23 20 157Burns H EE 134892 CLT 20 20 19 17
5 T: 20 19 15 17 150Bowles FC EE 142797 CLT 21 20 18 20
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 23 24 190Doble C EE 134655 JNR 23 23 25 24
2 T: 24 24 25 23 188Madden C EE 135871 JNR 24 23 23 22
3 T: 25 21 22 24 186Clark OH EE 127582 JNR 22 22 25 25
4 T: 23 25 22 22 185Gilbert WJ EE 129152 JNR 23 21 24 25
5 T: 22 22 23 24 184Hyde L EE 133068 JNR 24 23 22 24
6 T: 24 22 18 21 174Southall L EE 132717 JNR 23 22 21 23
7 T: 24 22 18 21 163Greenwood AA EE 143487 JNR 21 17 21 19
8 T: 18 17 21 19 162Thompson CGA EE 134773 JNR 22 23 19 23
9 T: 19 20 19 20 153Dixon E EE 134946 JNR 20 21 18 16
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 20 23 23 179Bright K EE 124358 LDY 24 21 22 23
2 T: 24 22 18 21 174Southall L EE 132717 LDY 23 22 21 23
3 T: 19 23 21 20 170Houghton JS EE 98707 LDY 23 19 23 22
4 T: 19 20 21 22 167Callum M EE 127240 LDY 24 23 21 17
5 T: 17 20 20 23 166Boardman S EE 134107 LDY 19 24 20 23
6 T: 18 23 23 22 164Rowley M EE 32000 LDY 16 22 23 17
7 T: 21 22 18 21 163Bate S EE 96600 LDY 23 19 20 19
8 T: 21 24 22 24 162Rowe MD EE 33 LDY 16 21 19 15
9 T: 24 21 18 22 161Phillips AJ EE 68795 LDY 16 20 21 19
10 T: 18 20 23 20 157Burns H EE 134892 LDY 20 20 19 17
11 T: 19 20 19 20 153Dixon E EE 134946 LDY 20 21 18 16
12 T: 18 17 20 18 152Heron NA EE 89683 LDY 21 20 17 21
13 T: 17 21 21 20 148Rhodes S EE 129781 LDY 18 19 17 15

Yes14 T: 23 16 16 15 146Taylor E EE 132071 LDY 21 20 16 19
15 T: 19 13 16 18 141Gallagher AT EE 112841 LDY 21 21 17 16
16 T: 16 16 13 10 121Clinch VE EE 136900 LDY 17 15 14 20
17 T: 12 14 17 14 107Nichols-Wea SCCL EE 140040 LDY 14 9 16 11
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 25 25 24 195Gutteridge A EE 91327 SNR 25 24 24 24
1 T: 24 24 24 24 195Ling TH EE 121186 SNR 25 25 25 24
3 T: 23 25 25 23 194Greenwood A EE 125856 SNR 23 25 25 25
3 T: 22 25 25 25 194Ling E EE 120 SNR 24 24 24 25
5 T: 24 23 25 24 193Hardy DJ EE 86077 SNR 24 25 23 25
5 T: 24 23 25 25 193Mcculloch D EE 70167 SNR 25 22 24 25
5 T: 23 24 25 25 193Panter M EE 110605 SNR 25 23 24 24
5 T: 25 24 25 25 193Wilkinson J EE 110447 SNR 25 24 21 24
9 T: 23 24 24 23 191Delf M EE 132851 SNR 25 24 24 24
9 T: 25 25 23 24 191Dunne A EE 135494 SNR 25 22 22 25
11 T: 24 25 24 23 190Lloyd DI EE 905 SNR 25 24 23 22
12 T: 24 23 25 23 189O'Donnell D EE 116985 SNR 25 23 23 23
13 T: 24 23 24 24 188Cooper AM EE 87318 SNR 21 24 23 25
13 T: 23 22 24 25 188Coulstock T EE 107036 SNR 23 24 23 24
13 T: 24 25 25 23 188Howlett GK EE 45553 SNR 24 22 21 24
16 T: 21 22 24 22 187Beaumont H EE 88570 SNR 24 25 25 24
16 T: 23 25 22 25 187Conway-Wallac SP EE 114218 SNR 24 24 22 22
16 T: 24 25 25 24 187Kirk D EE 83990 SNR 19 22 24 24
16 T: 25 22 24 24 187Sipling D EE 21189 SNR 22 23 23 24
20 T: 24 23 25 23 185Brightman JE EE 43085 SNR 23 22 23 22
20 T: 22 25 22 23 185Caves NJ EE 20512 SNR 23 23 25 22
22 T: 24 22 24 23 184Hull IS EE 118592 SNR 23 22 22 24
22 T: 22 23 24 23 184Lawrence MJR EE 123814 SNR 23 22 25 22
22 T: 25 22 23 21 184Stratford A EE 131559 SNR 23 24 22 24
22 T: 23 22 23 23 184Woodhead I EE 71709 SNR 23 22 24 24
26 T: 23 23 20 22 183Corner SF EE 43952 SNR 24 23 25 23
26 T: 24 21 22 24 183Janes J EE 127334 SNR 25 23 22 22
26 T: 25 22 22 22 183Wood S EE 124772 SNR 24 22 23 23
29 T: 23 24 23 22 182Osborne P EE 130791 SNR 23 21 23 23
30 T: 23 23 23 23 181Carter GR EE 118210 SNR 22 22 25 20
30 T: 21 20 23 25 181Holmes A EE 132787 SNR 24 21 24 23
32 T: 22 22 24 23 180Leightley JJ EE 127623 SNR 22 20 23 24
32 T: 21 23 22 24 180Paley A EE 86856 SNR 23 22 22 23
34 T: 24 24 24 21 178Bond A EE 133031 SNR 23 20 22 20
34 T: 21 21 25 22 178McReynolds C EE 125309 SNR 24 19 23 23
34 T: 22 23 22 24 178Routledge A EE 101328 SNR 22 21 23 21
34 T: 22 23 22 23 178Tarren N EE 108133 SNR 22 23 21 22
34 T: 23 20 24 23 178Winfield B EE 21706 SNR 24 20 20 24
39 T: 25 23 21 22 177Williams A EE 124328 SNR 22 21 22 21
40 T: 18 22 20 24 176Denoon R EE 83413 SNR 22 22 25 23
40 T: 23 23 23 21 176Welfare D EE 68381 SNR 21 23 21 21
40 T: 25 20 23 21 176Wood DW EE 87833 SNR 22 22 20 23
43 T: 23 20 17 24 175Lucy JS EE 123938 SNR 20 25 22 24
44 T: 23 23 19 22 173Chapman PA EE 22108 SNR 23 22 20 21
45 T: 22 21 23 20 172Hart RJ EE 126945 SNR 20 23 22 21
46 T: 22 23 18 20 167Barnard PJ EE 34389 SNR 20 23 20 21
47 T: 18 21 23 20 166Dearman A EE 125865 SNR 21 21 20 22
47 T: 21 22 25 21 166Sargeson M EE 91605 SNR 19 18 21 19
49 T: 20 19 17 20 165Boardman G EE 132807 SNR 25 23 21 20
50 T: 18 23 20 21 164Chambers P EE 130179 SNR 23 19 21 19
50 T: 22 21 21 22 164Urbanski V EE 28890 SNR 18 23 21 16
52 T: 19 21 19 16 159Hermitage MP EE 110030 SNR 25 23 15 21
53 T: 21 17 17 17 153Allwood DJ EE 137004 SNR 21 20 20 20
54 T: 19 16 17 17 151Barnard C EE 120378 SNR 19 18 22 23
55 T: 16 18 20 16 149Foss A EE 113102 SNR 20 18 22 19
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 18 22 16 15 149Killingley P EE 104456 SNR 17 21 19 21
57 T: 18 17 19 16 143Crowther D EE 136602 SNR 17 19 19 18
58 T: 15 20 16 17 142Baybutt R EE 129120 SNR 18 20 22 14
59 T: 13 18 17 20 139Bushell CM EE 37684 SNR 20 19 16 16
60 T: 18 17 21 17 137Rickard T EE 130070 SNR 15 19 19 11
61 T: 76Parker I EE 102030 SNR 20 22 16 18
62 T: 0Wootton MD EE 22175 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 25 25 195Borley K EE 3071 VET 25 23 24 25
2 T: 24 23 25 25 193Fletton R EE 14178 VET 25 24 23 24
3 T: 24 24 25 24 192Sanders PD EE 99420 VET 24 23 24 24
4 T: 25 25 25 25 189Evans GD EE 55555 VET 23 23 21 22
5 T: 22 25 24 24 186Atkinson PR EE 82681 VET 24 24 21 22
5 T: 24 23 25 25 186Wensley MJ EE 7626 VET 22 23 23 21
7 T: 25 22 24 24 185Tate C EE 20730 VET 23 21 24 22
8 T: 24 23 22 21 184Haynes AR EE 4208 VET 22 23 24 25
9 T: 24 24 22 23 183Houghton MM EE 98708 VET 23 20 25 22
9 T: 21 21 25 20 183Sutton RJ EE 45163 VET 24 23 24 25
11 T: 25 22 21 25 182Chapple RJ EE 668 VET 24 19 23 23
12 T: 24 23 22 22 181Cooper MH EE 71987 VET 20 23 23 24
12 T: 23 24 23 21 181Leeming NW EE 114063 VET 22 24 23 21
12 T: 21 23 23 24 181Russo G EE 89494 VET 25 20 22 23
12 T: 25 25 22 21 181Shaw IT EE 31770 VET 23 22 23 20
16 T: 22 22 23 22 179Ling ST EE 31535 VET 22 21 25 22
16 T: 23 25 20 21 179Reilly JJ EE 42743 VET 22 23 24 21
18 T: 22 21 23 22 177Branthwaite G EE 27785 VET 21 24 23 21
18 T: 20 22 23 22 177Harris NE EE 68373 VET 21 24 22 23
20 T: 25 23 22 23 176Arnold R EE 72680 VET 21 22 20 20
20 T: 22 22 19 22 176Batt HM EE 10050 VET 22 24 25 20
20 T: 23 22 24 21 176Taylor ER EE 23213 VET 22 23 19 22
23 T: 24 23 21 19 175Wright D EE 12956 VET 24 22 23 19
24 T: 23 20 21 25 174Wright C EE 29880 VET 20 20 22 23
25 T: 25 23 20 20 173Barker MA EE 129196 VET 23 20 23 19
26 T: 22 21 22 19 172Watson IF EE 27818 VET 21 23 23 21
27 T: 23 19 20 18 168Lewis JE EE 42396 VET 22 22 22 22
27 T: 20 22 19 22 168Rowley PG EE 19015 VET 22 21 21 21
27 T: 21 21 22 20 168Seziner C EE 89161 VET 22 22 21 19
30 T: 25 22 20 23 167Stephenson J EE 6750 VET 21 18 18 20
31 T: 21 20 17 17 166Feather M EE 63638 VET 24 23 22 22
32 T: 21 18 16 22 165Insley PA EE 55961 VET 23 21 21 23
33 T: 18 23 23 22 164Rowley M EE 32000 VET 16 22 23 17
34 T: 21 22 18 21 163Bate S EE 96600 VET 23 19 20 19
34 T: 24 20 18 19 163Gammon F EE 138659 VET 20 20 21 21
34 T: 21 18 23 20 163Parker SN EE 21900 VET 20 22 23 16
37 T: 21 24 22 24 162Rowe MD EE 33 VET 16 21 19 15
38 T: 24 21 18 22 161Phillips AJ EE 68795 VET 16 20 21 19

Yes38 T: 20 19 15 23 161Weaver K EE 130519 VET 21 25 17 21
Yes40 T: 18 20 18 18 157Kelsh RP EE 53699 VET 21 24 19 19

41 T: 18 17 20 23 156Ivins C EE 101345 VET 20 23 18 17
42 T: 19 19 19 17 153Moss RM EE 64225 VET 19 21 22 17
43 T: 18 17 20 18 152Heron NA EE 89683 VET 21 20 17 21
44 T: 24 21 17 21 151Owen PR EE 12362 VET 18 18 14 18
45 T: 24 19 24 19 149Wainwright GS EE 19273 VET 20 23 20
46 T: 22 21 14 19 147Izzard DJ EE 19663 VET 19 19 17 16
47 T: 18 21 18 19 142Clayton TJ EE 27019 VET 20 17 15 14

Yes48 T: 17 21 16 18 141Vere-Hodge MJD EE 38622 VET 18 15 18 18
48 T: 20 18 23 18 141Wright RD EE 17681 VET 14 17 15 16
50 T: 20 14 16 17 132Collins SJ EE 47886 VET 19 15 16 15
51 T: 22 23 20 22 87Winn JH EE 9739 VET
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